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 1 Jumat

21 Mar 2025

Introduction to the course  14 SITI ZULAIHA

 2 Jumat

11 Apr 2025

Assesxment, Teaching, and Testing (Guest lecturer: 

Saefurrohman Ph.D. of UMP)

 14 SITI ZULAIHA

 3 Jumat

25 Apr 2025

Principles of Language Assessment  14 SITI ZULAIHA

 4 Jumat

2 Mei 2025

The implication of Language Assessment principles 

to English Classroom Assessment

 11 SITI ZULAIHA

 5 Senin

5 Mei 2025

The concept, Type of Classroom Test and 

Standardized Test

 14 SITI ZULAIHA

 6 Selasa

6 Mei 2025

The Steps to Design a Classroom Test  14 SITI ZULAIHA

 7 Jumat

9 Mei 2025

Assessing Listening and Speaking  14 SITI ZULAIHA

 8 Jumat

16 Mei 2025

UTS  14 SITI ZULAIHA
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 9 Jumat

23 Mei 2025

Assessing Reading and Writing  14 SITI ZULAIHA

 10 Jumat

30 Mei 2025

The concept of alternative assessment  14 SITI ZULAIHA

 11 Jumat

13 Jun  

2025

Alternative Assessment in English Lamguage  

Classroom (Dr Kliensasser)

 14 SITI ZULAIHA

 12 Jumat

20 Jun  

2025

The Concept, Benefits, and Challenges of Online 

Assessment

 14 SITI ZULAIHA

 13 Sabtu

28 Jun  

2025

Week 13: Common Online Language Assessment 

Method

 14 SITI ZULAIHA

 14 Jumat

4 Jul 2025

Week 14: The Concept, Criteria, and Types of Grading  14 SITI ZULAIHA

 15 Jumat

11 Jul 2025

 14 SITI ZULAIHA

 16 Jumat

18 Jul 2025

UAS  14 SITI ZULAIHA

Catatan :

1. 

2.

3.

Jakarta,  22 Juli 2025
Dosen ybs

SITI ZULAIHA, M.A., Ph.D

Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua 

kelas.

Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP.

Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada 

sekretariat Fakultas masing-masing.

Week 15: Types of Rubric and Designing Rubric



N A M A

: Genap 2024/2025

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

Semester

: Sekolah Pascasarjana

: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 09067003 - Language Assessment

: 12

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : SITI ZULAIHA, M.A., Ph.D

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
21 Mar 2025 11 Apr 2025 25 Apr 2025 2 Mei 2025 5 Mei 2025 6 Mei 2025 9 Mei 2025 16 Mei 2025 23 Mei 2025 30 Mei 2025 13 Jun  202520 Jun  202528 Jun  2025 4 Jul 2025 11 Jul 2025 18 Jul 2025

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 2409067001 NAMIRA AMALIAH PUTRI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 2409067002 SAMUEL AGUSTYO HETHARUA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2409067003 SITI ZAENAFSIH SEPTIANA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2409067005 ANNISA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2409067006 TASKIA ASSYFA UTAMI 15  94V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2409067007 ZAIN ADINUL FALAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2409067008 NURUL HIDAYATI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2409067009 TIARA PUSPITA DARA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2409067010 MEILIA TIKNAWATI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2409067011 MARAH KHALED ABD ALRAHMAN MOQBEL 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2409067012 DYAH AYU ANTA KUSUMA PUTRI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2409067013 AKHIRUDDIN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2409069001 MAULIADINA 15  94V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2409069002 RANI SANTIKA 15  94V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14,00Jumlah hadir :  14  14  11  14  14  14  14  14  14  14  14  14  14  14  14

Jakarta, 22 Juli 2025

Siti Zulaiha, M. AL., Ph. D.
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DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA 
 

Fakultas 

Prog. Studi 

: Sekolah Pascasarjana 

: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris 

Semester : Genap 2024/2025 

Mata Kuliah 

Kelas Dosen 

: Language Assessment 

: 12 

: SITI ZULAIHA, M.A., Ph.D 

 

NO N I M NAMA MAHASISWA 
N.Aktif 

( 10 % ) 

N.TUGAS 

( 20 % ) 

N.UTS 

( 30 % ) 

N.UAS 

( 40 % ) 

N 

RATA 2 

N. 

HURUF 

1 2409067001 NAMIRA AMALIAH PUTRI 84 85 83 87 85.1 A 

2 2409067002 SAMUEL AGUSTYO HETHARUA 78 78 78 75 76.8 B 

3 2409067003 SITI ZAENAFSIH SEPTIANA 81 79 84 87 83.9 A 

4 2409067005 ANNISA 85 85 89 87 87 A 

5 2409067006 TASKIA ASSYFA UTAMI 78 78 82 80 80 A 

6 2409067007 ZAIN ADINUL FALAH 85 85 89 88 87.4 A 

7 2409067008 NURUL HIDAYATI 80 77 84 80 80.6 A 

8 2409067009 TIARA PUSPITA DARA 78 85 80 80 80.8 A 

9 2409067010 MEILIA TIKNAWATI 78 77 78 79 78.2 B 

10 2409067011 MARAH KHALED ABD ALRAHMAN MOQBEL 85 79 86 84 83.7 A 

11 2409067012 DYAH AYU ANTA KUSUMA PUTRI 84 85 84 80 82.6 A 

12 2409067013 AKHIRUDDIN 84 85 85 78 82.1 A 

13 2409069001 MAULIADINA 78 77 78 80 78.6 B 

14 2409069002 RANI SANTIKA 80 78 85 81 81.50 A 

Ttd 

 

 

 

SITI ZULAIHA, M.A., Ph.D 
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